SPF Seniorerna Stallarholmen

2021-07-15

Valberedningens forslag till arsmotet 2021-02-20 (2021-09-02)

1. Motesordférande
2. Motessekreterare
3. Justeringsman 2 st

motet

Ordforande

Ledamot

Revisorer

Revisorsuppleant

Dolf Begsten
Monica Andersson
Sten Borell

Kjell Ahnstrom

Birgit Carlsson
Anita Engstrom

Ingrid Seijboldt

Monica Arnstein
Kerstin Borell

Ulla Bergsten

0,5ar
1,5 ar
1,5ar
1,5 ar

0,5 ar
0,5 ar

0,5 ar

0,5 ar
0,5 ar

0,5 ar

2021-09-02

Leif Sundsvik
Birgit Carlsson
Tillfragas under

Omval
Else-Marie Jarl
Ann-Sofi Kallberg
Omval

Kvarsta
Omval

Omval

Omval
Omval

Omval






